Dates Host School City State Zip Contact Name Email Address
August 24-25, 2018 Lake Travis High School Austin Texas 78738 Marilyn Myrick myrickm@ltisdschools.org
August 31, 2018 Clark High School Plano Texas 75023 Stef Cambra stef.cambra@pisd.edu
August 31, 2018 Plano Senior High School Plano Texas 75075 Robert Shepard robert.shepard@pisd.edu
September 1-2, 2018 Foster High School Richmond Texas 77406 Kendra Willeby kwilleby@]cisd.org
September 8, 2018 Grapevine High School Grapevine Texas 76051 Josh Hamilton jhamilton2132@gmail.com
September 14-15, 2018 Alief Elsik High School Houston Texas 77072 Ashley Freeman ashley.rene.freeman@gmail.com
September 14-15, 2018 Jasper High School Plano Texas 75024 Tom McCaffrey tom.mccaffrey@pisd.edu
September 14-15, 2018 Elkins High School Missouri City Texas 77459 Bonnie Bonnette bonnie.bonnette@fortbendisd.com
September 14-15, 2018 Madison Central High Schools Madison Mi ippi 39110 Rachel Clapper rclapper@madison-schools.com
September 14-16, 2018 Yale University New Haven Connecticut 06520 Lauren Singer lauren.singer@yale.edu
Sept 15 or Sept 22 Lovejoy High School Lucas Texas 75002 Jake Cosio jake_cosio@lovejoyisd.net
September 21-22, 2018 Lindale High School Lindale Texas 75771 Rory McKenzie mckenziera@lisdeagles.net
September 22, 2018 Harlingen High School South Harlingen Texas 78550 Maegan Conley crista.conley@hcisd.org
September 22-23, 2018 CSU-Long Beach Long Beach California 90840 Aaron Fullman aaron.fullman@csulb.edu
September 28-29, 2018 Westlake High School Austin Texas 78746 Joseph Uhler juhler@eanesisd.net
September 28-29, 2018 Chaparral Star Academy Austin Texas 78728 Frank Rivera frankrivera@chaparralstaracademy.com
September 29-30, 2018 Milpitas Milpitas California 95035 Charles Schletzbaum mrschletz@gmail.com
October 5-6, 2018 University of Utah Salt Lake City Utah 84112 Michael Middleton m.middleton@utah.edu
October 6, 2018 University of Mississippi University Mississippi 38677 JoAnn Edwards jedwards@olemiss.edu
October 12-13, 2018 Ronald Reagan High School San Antonio Texas 78258 Brian Eanes beanes@neisd.net
October 13, 2018 PSJA Southwest Pharr Texas 78577 Sergio Sauceda sergio.sauceda@psjaisd.us
October 20, 2018 Bob Jones Academy Greenville South Carolina| 29614 Chuck Nicholas cnichols@bobjonesacademy.net
October 19-20, 2018 Park Hill High School Kansas City Missouri 64152 Tyler Unsell unsellt@parkhill.k12.mo.us
October 19-20, 2018 Plano West Senior High Plano Texas 75093 Kattie Leito kattie.leito@pisd.edu
October 19-20, 2018 Naaman Forest Garland Texas 75040 Rhonda Martin rkmartin@garlandisd.net
October 19-20, 2018 St. Andrew's Episcopal School Ridgeland Mi ippi 39157 Darin Maier maierd@gosaints.org
October 19-20, 2018 The Bear Creek School Redmond Washington 98053 Rob Sorensen rsorensen@tbcs.org
October 26-27, 2018 Saint Mary's Hall San Antonio Texas 78217 Colin Malinak cmalinak@smbhall.org
October 27, 2018 Charlotte Catholic H.S. Charlotte North Carolina | 28226 Mary A. Morales annette.r.morales@gmail.com
November 2-3, 2018 Hattiesburg HS Hattiesburg Mi ippi 39401 Scott Waldrop scott.waldrop@hattiesburgpsd.com
November 2-3, 2018 Rocky Mountain High School Meridian Idaho 83646 Zachary Borman borman.zachary@westada.org
November 2-3, 2018 Spring Woods High School Houston Texas 77080 Victoria Beard victoria.beard@springbranchisd.com
November 3, 2018 Bellevue West Bellevue Nebraska 68005 Becca Hier becca.hier@gmail.com
November 3-4, 2018 Gig Harbor HS Gig Harbor Washington 98335 Chris Coovert coovertc@psd401.net
November 9-10, 2018 George Washington High School Denver Colorado 80224 Maryrose Kohan maryrose_kohan@dpsk12.net
November 9-10, 2018 Foothill HS Henderson Nevada 89002 Shiela Berselli bersesm@nv.ccsd.net
November 9-10, 2018 The Hockaday School Dallas Texas 75229 Jordan Innerarity jinnerarity@hockaday.org
November 9-10, 2018 Katy Taylor High School Katy Texas 77450 Gay Hollis merryghollis@katyisd.org
November 10, 2018 Papillion La Vista Papillion Nebraska 68046 Chris Wengert cwengert@paplv.org
November 10, 2018 Mauldin High School Mauldin South Carolina| 29662 Greg Snoad gsnoad@greenville.k12.sc.us
November 16-17, 2018 Grady High School Atlanta Georgia 30309 Mario Herrerra mherrera@atlanta.k12.ga.us
November 16-17, 2018 North Kansas City High School North Kansas City Missouri 64068 Amanda Dolinger amanda.dolinger@nkcschools.org
November 16-18, 2018 Santa Clara University Santa Clara California 95053 Melan Jaich mjaich@scu.edu
November 17, 2018 Greeley Central High School Greeley Colorado 80631 Sarah French sfrench@greeleyschools.org
November 17, 2018 Pius X High School Lincoln Nebraska 68510 Nolan DeWispelare nolan.dewispelare@piusx.net
November 17-18, 2018 Saint Joseph's University Philadelphia Pennsylvania 19131 Brian Flatley villigerdebate@yahoo.com
November 30, 2018 Denver East Denver Colorado 80206 Noah Kaplan noah_kaplan@dpsk12.org
Nov 30-Dec 2, 2018 La Costa Canyon High School Carlsbad California 92009 Cam Martin cameron.martin@sduhsd.net
Nov 30-Dec 1, 2018 Truman Independence Missouri 64055 Christine Adams christine_adams@isdschools.org
December 1, 2018 Creekview High School Carrollton Texas 75007 Whitney Kelley kelleyw@cfbisd.edu
December 1, 2018 Thomas Jefferson High School Auburn Washington 98001 Andrew Buchan andrew@teambuchan.com
December 1-2, 2018 George Mason University Fairfax Virginia 22030 Jeremy Hodgson Jhodgso1@gmu.edu
December 7-8, 2018 Dowling Catholic West Des Moines lowa 50265 Timothy E. Sheaff tsheaff@dowlingcatholic.org
December 7, 2018 Lincoln High School Lincoln Nebraska 68510 Jessica Brauer jbrauer@lps.org
December 7-8, 2018 University of Texas at Austin Austin Texas 78712 Randy Cox mrcox@austin.utexas.edu
December 7-8, 2018 Auburn Riverside HS Auburn Washington 98092 Mark Davis msdavis@auburn.wednet.edu
December 7-8, 2018 Columbia High School Nampa Idaho 83687 | Jeffrey Stoppenhagen jstoppenhagen@nsd131.org
December 14, 2018 Lincoln Southeast Lincoln Nebraska 68506 Tommy Bender tbender@lps.org
December 14-15, 2018 Oak Grove High School Hattiesburg Mi ippi 39402 Shane Cole shane.cole@lamarcountyschools.org
December 14-15, 2018 Cheyenne East High School Cheyenne Wyoming 82001 Marcus Viney marcus.viney@laramie1.org
December 15, 2018 Andy Dekaney High School Houston Texas 77073 Teresa McNaspy tmcnaspy@springisd.org
December 15-16, 2018 Chanhassen High School Chanhassen Minnesota 55317 Travis Rother rothert@district112.org
January 4-5, 2019 Blackfoot HS @ Idaho State University Blackfoot Idaho 83221 Jennifer Shumway shumjenn@d55.k12.id.us
January 4-5, 2019 J. Frank Dobie 9th Grade Houston Texas 77089 Andrew Barrett abarrett@pasadenaisd.org
January 4-5, 2019 J. Frank Dobie High School Houston Texas 77089 Andrew Barrett abarrett@pasadenaisd.org
January 4-6, 2019 Arizona State University Tempe Arizona 85287 Adam Symonds asymonds@asu.edu
January 4-6, 2019 Claremont High School Claremont California 91711 Rachel Wear rwear@cusd.claremont.edu
January 5, 2019 Millard North HS Omaha Nebraska 68154 Sabrina Denney Bull sdbull@mpsomaha.org
January 11-13, 2019 NSU University School Fort Lauderdale Florida 33314 Bill M Thompson wthomps1@nova.edu
January 11-12, 2019 Fort Osage High School Independence Missouri 64058 Bobby Phelps bphelps@fortosage.net
January 11-12, 2019 Guyer HS Denton Texas 76210 Walter Willis sykes.tx@gmail.com
January 11-12, 2019 Winston Churchill High School San Antonio Texas 78216 Brandon Foriansh bforin@neisd.net
January 12, 2019 Raymond Central HS Raymond Nebraska 68505 Carolyn Enevoldsen cenevold@rcentral.org




January 12, 2019 Shikellamy High School Sunbury Pennsylvania 17801 Ellen Boyer boyere@shikbraves.org
January 12, 2019 Hillcrest High School Simpsonville South Carolina| 29681 Jeremy Darnell jerdarnell@greenville.k12.sc.us
January 12-14, 2019 Peninsula High School Rolling Hills Estates California 90274 Scott Wheeler scottwheels@mac.com
January 18-20, 2019 James Logan Union City California 94587 Justin Kurup jkurup@nhusd.k12.ca.us
January 18-19, 2019 Liberty North High School Liberty Missouri 64068 Kim Lenger kimberly.lenger@lps53.org
January 19, 2019 Arkansas State University Jonesboro Arkansas 72401 Michael J Gray mgray@astate.edu
January 19, 2019 Lincoln Southwest Lincoln Nebraska 68512 Matt Heimes mheimes@lps.org
January 25, 2019 Millard West Omaha Nebraska 68135 Jennifer Jerome jierome1984@gmail.com
January 25-26, 2019 Central High School Phoenix Arizona 85012 Kevin Berlat kiberlat@gmail.com
January 25-26, 2019 Marshall High School Marshall Minnesota 56258 Rick Purrington Rick.Purrington@marshall.k12.mn.us
January 25-26, 2019 Flower Mound Flower Mound Texas 75022 Eric Mears mearse@lisd.net
January 25-26, 2019 Flower Mound 9th Grade Flower Mound Texas 75022 Eric Mears mearse@staff.lisd.net
January 25-27, 2019 Emory University Atlanta Georgia 30322 Kara Grant kara.grant@emory.edu
January 26, 2019 Kennedy Secondary School Fergus Falls Minnesota 56537 Mike Donoho mdonoho@fergusotters.org
January 26, 2019 Lincoln Northeast Lincoln Nebraska 68507 Thomas Shelly tshelly@lps.org
January 26, 2019 Alief Kerr Houston Texas 77083 Derek Davis kerrdebatecoach@gmail.com
Jan 31-Feb 2, 2019 University High School Spokane Valley Washington 99216 David D. Smith dsmithy@cvsd.org
February 1-2, 2019 Jefferson City HS Jefferson City Missouri 65101 Jordan Hart jordan.hart@jcschools.us
February 1-2, 2019 Union High School Tulsa Oklahoma 74133 Christian Jones jones.christian@unionps.org
February 1-2, 2019 Canyon High School Canyon Texas 79015 | Stefanie Rodarte-Suto stefanie.suto@canyonisd.net
February 1-2, 2019 Natrona County High School Casper Wyoming 82601 Mary Hoard mary_hoard@natronaschools.org
February 2, 2019 Saint Thomas Aquinas (KS) Overland Park Kansas 66215 Steve DuBois sdubois@stasaints.net
February 2, 2019 Apple Valley HS Apple Valley Minnesota 55124 Luke Ostrander luke.ostrander@district196.org
February 2, 2019 Duluth Denfeld Duluth Minnesota 55807 Jill Lofald jill.lofald@isd709.org
February 2, 2019 Bellevue East Bellevue Nebraska 68005 John Campbell john.campbell1@bpsne.net
February 2, 2019 Crete High School Crete Nebraska 68333 Rachel Haider rachel.haider@creteschools.org
February 2, 2019 Tascosa High School Amarillo Texas 79124 Ryan Lovell ryan.lovell@amaisd.org
February 2, 2019 Jack C. Hays High School Buda Texas 78610 Gina Lozano gina.lozano@hayscisd.net
February 8-9, 2019 West Bend East West Bend Wisconsin 53095 Steve Sexton steve1328@att.net
February 9, 2019 Wichita East High School Wichita Kansas 67211 Mike Harris mharris4@usd259.net
February 9, 2019 East Ridge High School Woodbury Minnesota 55129 Alex Carlson alex.carlson4@gmail.com
February 9, 2019 David City David City Nebraska 68632 Jarod Ockander ockander@dcscouts.org
February 9, 2019 Lincoln North Star High School Lincoln Nebraska 68504 Lexi Gardner Igardner@|ps.org
February 9, 2019 Eastside High School Taylors South Carolina| 29687 Jonathan Dorn dapperdorn@gmail.com
February 15, 2019 Lincoln East Lincoln Nebraska 68510 Nick Herink nherink@Ips.org
February 15-16, 2019 Salina South High School Salina Kansas 67401 Megan Hagaman megan.hagaman@usd305.com
February 16, 2019 Eastview Farmington Minnesota 55024 Ryan Roseen ryan.roseen@district196.org
February 16, 2019 Northwest High School Grand Island Nebraska 68803 Brian Mohr bmohr@ginorthwest.org
February 16, 2019 Wisner-Pilger High School Wisner Nebraska 68791 Gregg Moeller gmoeller@igators.org
February 16-19, 2019 Harvard University Cambridge Maryland 2138 Sherry Hall hallsherry2@gmail.com
February 23, 2019 Bloomington Jefferson Bloomington Minnesota 55438 Scott Sieling sdsieling@gmail.com
February 23, 2019 Chaska High School Chaska Minnesota 55318 Bev Diles dilesb@district112.org
February 23, 2019 Moorhead High School Moorhead Minnesota 56560 | Rebecca Meyer-Larson rmlarson@moorheadschools.org
March 1-2, 2019 Southwest Speech and Debate Institute Tempe Arizona 85282 Kevin Berlat kiberlat@gmail.com
March 1-2, 2019 Mi ippi State University Mississippi State Mississippi 39762 Brett Harvey brett.harvey@msstate.edu
March 2, 2019 Olathe Northwest Olathe Kansas 66061 Eric Skoglund eskoglundonw@olatheschools.org
March 2, 2019 Lakeville North High School Lakeville Minnesota 55044 yatesh singh yatesh.singh@isd194.org
March 2, 2019 Walker-Hackensack-Akeley HS Walker Minnesota 56484 Stewart Wilson stewartwilson@whaschools.org
March 2, 2019 Norfolk High School Norfolk Nebraska 68701 Peggy Belt peggybelt@npsne.org
March 8-9, 2019 Derby High School Derby Kansas 67037 Lynn Miller Imiller@USD260.com
March 9, 2019 Eagan High School Eagan Minnesota 55123 Joni Anker joni.anker@district196.org
March 16, 2019 Roseville Area High School Roseville Minnesota 55113 Jodi Kyllonen jodi.kyllonen@isd623.0rg
March 23, 2019 Brookfield East Brookfield Wisconsin 53005 Steve Sexton steve1328@att.net




